Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Brand C.K
Product Range Flat wood drill bits
Catalogue number 2940, 2942
Date 19/04/2010
Range Description
A range of professional quality flat wood drill bits
T2940-2
Features
 HSS flat bits
 Brad pointed for accurate drill starts
 Ground wing lip for cleaner hole cutting
 Quick lock direct E6.3 drive
 300mm Extension drive available with quick lock
connection
Item Number Item Description
(Flat bits size = Diameter x working length x
overall length)
EAN No Commodity
code
Carton
Qty
T2940-2 Flat Bit Extension 305mm Quick lock 5013969702262 82075090 30
T2942-06 Flat Bit 6mm x 160mm 5013969702132 82075090 5
T2942-08 Flat Bit 8mm x 160mm 5013969702149 82075090 5
T2942-10 Flat Bit 10mm x 160mm 5013969702156 82075090 5
T2942-12 Flat Bit 12mm x 160mm 5013969702163 82075090 5
T2942-12400 Flat Bit 12mm x 400mm 5013969703023 82075090 15
T2942-13 Flat Bit 13mm x 160mm 5013969702170 82075090 5
T2942-14 Flat Bit 14mm x 160mm 5013969702187 82075090 5
T2942-16 Flat Bit 16mm x 160mm 5013969702194 82075090 5
T2942-16400 Flat Bit 16mm x 400mm 5013969703030 82075090 15
T2942-20 Flat Bit 20mm x 160mm 5013969702200 82075090 5
T2942-20400 Flat Bit 20mm x 400mm 5013969703047 82075090 15
T2942-22 Flat Bit 22mm x 160mm 5013969702217 82075090 5
T2942-25 Flat Bit 25mm x 160mm 5013969702224 82075090 5
T2942-25400 Flat Bit 25mm x 400mm 5013969703054 82075090 5
Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
T2942-28 Flat Bit 28mm x 160mm 5013969702231 82075090 5
T2942-32 Flat Bit 32mm x 160mm 5013969702248 82075090 5
T2942-32400 Flat Bit 32mm x 400mm 5013969703061 82075090 5
T2942-38 Flat Bit 38mm x 160mm 5013969702255 82075090 5
T2942P Flat Bit set/6 5013969757507 82075091 5
Technical product
information
Standards compliance

T2942-12 232 100 25 276
T2942-12400 520 90 80 2018
T2942-13 232 100 25 291
T2942-14 232 100 25 291
T2942-16 232 100 25 296
T2942-16400 520 90 80 2033
T2942-20 232 100 25 321
T2942-20400 550 120 100 2415
T2942-22 232 100 25 326
T2942-25 232 100 25 351
T2942-5400 550 120 100 1205
T2942-28 232 100 25 371
T2942-32 232 100 25 391
T2942-32400 550 120 100 1240
T2942-38 232 100 25 416
T2942P 294 280 250 9739
Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
Packaging waste details
 Primary Packaging Secondary packaging
Item Plastic g Use Card g Use Plastic g  Use Card g Use
T2940-2 11 Tube 2 Label   290 Carton
T2942-06 2 Blister 7 Card   42 Carton
T2942-08 2 Blister 7 Card   42 Carton
T2942-10 2 Blister 7 Card   42 Carton
T2942-12 2 Blister 7 Card   42 Carton